SDG 1000 Series
Product overview:
  The SDG1000 series of high-performance function/arbitrary waveform generators use direct digital
synthesis (DDS) technology and can generate accurate, stable, clean and low distortion output
signals. It provides fast rising and falling edge square waves up to 25MHz. The SDG1000 series
provides a user-friendly graphical interface that can help you complete tasks faster and greatly
improve your work efficiency. It has dual-channel output and each channel can output waveforms
up to 50MHz (Sine Wave).

46 types of built-in arbitrary waveforms     Powerful modulation
Burst                                                  Sweep
Ordering Information:
MODEL SDG1000
    SDG1050   50MHz   2 channel
SDG1025   25MHz   2 channel
SDG1020   20MHz   2 channel
SDG1010   10MHz   2 channel
SDG1005    5MHz   2 channel
Standard accessories A USB cable
A QuickStart Guide
A product qualification certificate
Warranty Card